Benefits
ET BLACK MODULE
Polycrystalline
ET-P660250WB    250W
ET-P660245WB    245W
ET-P660240WB    240W
ET-P660235WB    235W
ET-P660230WB    230W
ET-P660225WB    225W
25-year linear performance warranty;
10-year warranty on materials and workmanship
Product liability insurance
Local technical support